AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2
2. AME M0	NDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 3/19/12	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. CF0-12-035 dated 5/24/11					
6. ISSL	JED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	n 6) C	ODE (3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAM	TE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	<u> </u>	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION NO),	
MA	R, INCORPORATED			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
18	03 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONT GS35F0229K DR-33-				
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	062021639	FACILITY CODE		X	04-03-2008			
	11. THIS ITEM (ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	ONS			
(a) offe KN RE by t	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment printing. By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning. Er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whow the completion of the place of the plac	copies of the amendance includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE late of this amendment you determine the control of the	nent; (b) By acknowledging re the solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea tation and this amendment, a	eceip Int nu IR TC ady si	t of this amendment on ea mbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE ubmitted, such change ma	ach cop OUR A(SPECI ay be m	oy of the C- IFIED MAY nade	
12. AC	FF:	S# RQ 121288 Oblig ICS 541511	ATIONS OF CONTRACTS	S/OE	DNEDS			
			NO. AS DESCRIBED IN		•			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
Х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent and return	copie	es to the issuing office.			
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of this modification is to p		•					
See	page 2 for details							
Tota Peri	ing \$509,185.05 (unchanged) 1 Obligations \$370,050.00 (changed) od of Performance: 4/3/08-7/1/12 (unchanged) OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN TH		CICATION DOES OBLGATE	: FUI	NDS.			
Except	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce ar	d effect.			
15A. N	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Wanda M Brown Contracting Offi	ACTING	G OFFICER (Type or print)			
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA			16	SC. DATE SIGN	
_	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature c	Cont	acting Officer)		3.15.	12

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



DR-33-06-317TO42 Modification No. 012 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of **\$44,000.00**, thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$326,050.00 to **\$370,050.00**

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

4.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$370,050.00.

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'08 Obligation Amount:	\$156,050.00
Total FY'09 Obligation Amount:	\$170,000.00
Total FY'09 DeObligation Amount	(\$40,000.00)

Total FY'10 Obligation Amount	\$40,000.00
Total FY'12 Obligation Amount	\$44,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$370,050.00

This modification obligates FY12 funds in the amount of \$44,000.00; all other terms and conditions under this contract task order remain unchanged.